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EXTERIOR FINISHES

SOLID COLORED PANEL
     COLOR:  JBR BRONZE
     

SOLID COLORED PANEL
     COLOR:  QBV ORIENTAL CANE
     

SOLID COLORED PANEL
     COLOR:  BNT BONE WHITE
     

SOLID COLORED PANEL (ALTERNATE)
     COLOR:  ZEBRAWOOD
     

ACM-1

PREFINISHED METAL COPING
     COLOR:  MIDNIGHT BRONZE
     

EC-1

ACM-2

ACM-3

ACM-4

EXTERIOR PAINT
     COLOR:  IRON GATE
     FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS
     

STOREFRONT
     COLOR:  DARK BRONZE
     

ST-1

Chick-fil-A
5200 Buffington Road        

Atlanta, Georgia  
30349-2998

Information contained on this drawing and in all digital files 
produced for above named project may not be reproduced in 
any manner without express written or verbal consent from 
authorized project representatives.
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